

## Elk Township - Lake County, Michigan

Mailing Address: P.O. Box 298 - Irons, MI 49644 Located at: 8966 N. Bass Lake Rd., Irons, MI Ph: 231-266-5983; Email: elktwspclerk@gmail.com

## Elk Township, Lake County, MI

## **Request to Combine Properties**

Dear Assessor	or Township Supervisor,		
Please combine	e the following properties for next	year's assessment and tax roll.	
43-04-			
43-04-			
Please complet	te and return this form to Elk Towr	ection and school district. Other restrictions may apply.  nship for approval. A fee of \$100.00 is required to compleable to: Elk Township. After the Assessor reviews the	ete the
application, it v	will be sent to the Lake County Equ	ualization Department to be recorded.	
Printed Name	of property owner:		
Signature:		Date Submitted:	
	<u>DO NOT </u>	WRITE BELOW THIS LINE	
Township Asse	ssor - Print Name:		
Township Asse	ssor Signature:	Date:	
Approved / De	nied		
Comments:			